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	[bookmark: _Hlk163225863]Contact
	Email
	Telephone No.

	Will Adshead-Grant (Parish Clerk)
	clerk@greatwalthamparishcouncil.co.uk
	07880 717329

	Cllr. Steve Gilbert (Chair)
	stevewgilbert59@gmail.com
	07767 362673

	Cllr. Alan Martin (Vice Chair)
	alanmartinpc@gmail.com
	07917 037570

	Cllr. Matthew Bradley
	matthew.bradley12@outlook.com
	07596 117417

	Cllr. Peter Jackson
	vandp@btinternet.com
	01245 360067

	Cllr. Jim Jenkins
	j.jenkins606@btinternet.com
	01245 362003

	Cllr. Alex McDevitt
	parish@mcdevitt.myzen.co.uk
	01371 820139

	Cllr. Oliver Micklem
	omicklempc@gmail.com
	07791 118853

	VACANCY
	
	

	Cllr. Lee Taylor
	
	

	Cllr. Mike Steel
	mike.2.steel@btinternet.com
	01245 360918

	Cllr. Roger Stephenson
	gwpc.rs@gmail.com
	07803 140260



Or you can write to us at: 	Great Waltham Parish Council,
	Parish Office,
	The Pavilion, 
	Great Waltham Recreation Ground,
	South Street,
	Great Waltham,
	Chelmsford, Essex,
	CM3 1DF.

Your Chelmsford City Council councillors are:
	Cllr. Nicola Bugbee
	nicola.bugbee@chelmsford.gov.uk
	01245 605896

	Cllr. Mike Steel
	mike.steel@chelmsford.gov.uk
	01245 360918 or 
01245 605913

	Cllr. Philip Wilson
	philip.wilson@chelmsford.gov.uk
	07748 624093 or 
01245 605926



Your Essex County Council councillor is:
	Cllr. Mike Steel
	cllr.mike.steel@essex.gov.uk
	01245 360918



